MULTILAYER CERAMIC CHIP INDUCTORS
5 … http://www.pilkor.co.kr
Features
Applications
Ordering Information
Shape and Dimensions
1. Designed for high frequency RF application.
2. High self resonant frequency(SRF)and excellent Q.

RDC : HP4263B
IDC        : HP6612C
Ordering Code
L
(nH)
Tol Q Min
100(MHz)
Q Typical
100(MHz)      800(MHz)     1800(MHz)
SRF(MHz)
Typical
RDC(ΩΩ))
Max
IDC(mA)
Max
Ⅰ
MULTILAYER CERAMIC CHIP INDUCTORS
7 … http://www.pilkor.co.kr
(Reel & Taping)
1608GC2T1N0S00
1608GC2T1N2S00
1608GC2T1N5S00
1608GC2T1N8S00
1608GC2T2N2S00
1608GC2T2N7S00
1608GC2T3N3S00
1608GC2T3N9#00
1608GC2T4N7#00
1608GC2T5N6#00
1608GC2T6N8#00
1608GC2T8N2#00
1608GC2T10N#00
1608GC2T12N#00
1608GC2T15N#00
1608GC2T18N#00
1608GC2T22N#00
1608GC2T27N#00
1608GC2T33N#00
1608GC2T39N#00
1608GC2T47N#00
1608GC2T56N#00
1608GC2T68N#00
1608GC2T82N#00
1608GC2TR10#00
1608GC2TR12#00
1608GC2TR15#00
1608GC2TR18#00
1608GC2TR22#00
1608GC2TR27#00
1.0
1.2
1.5
1.8